Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of September 2021

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

2021/September

176,925
174,849
351,774

795,284
287,696
434,920
1,086,201
12,449
322,399
427,902
647,880
1,142,949
432,158

11,672
48,109
45,096

2020/September

66,474
66,893
133,367

486,385
205,429
220,491
712,236

32,884
202,501
257,370
336,385
511,939
342,818

8,339
60,577
70,408



