Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of September 2021

	2021/September	2020/September
Deplaned Passengers	176,925	66,474
Enplaned Passengers	174,849	66,893
Total Passengers	351,774	133,367
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	795,284	486,385
Alamo	287,696	205,429
National Car Rental	434,920	220,491
Budget Rent A Car	1,086,201	712,236
Payless Car Rental	12,449	32,884
Dollar	322,399	202,501
Thrifty	427,902	257,370
Enterprise Leasing Company	647,880	336,385
Hertz Corporation	1,142,949	511,939
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	432,158	342,818
Datura	11,672	8,339
Go Rentals	48,109	60,577
Easirent	45,096	70,408